Page 1
 | Rotary actuatorsActuators
ERIKS BV | Tel: +31 88 855 81 78 |  E-mail: pneumatiek@eriks.nl
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
45
52
66
03
73
61
77
9_
EN
_2
1.0
5.
20
24
FESTO Semi-Rotary drive DRRD
Characteristics
Series: DRRD
Function: Double acting
Magnetic: Yes
Housing material: Wrought aluminium alloy, smooth
anodized
Operating temperature: -10 / 60 °C
Manufacturer ID Cushioning Construction size Port Size
mm
Port Size
in
Operating pressure
bar
Article
DRRD-8-180-FH-PA Mechanical 8 M 3 12723896
DRRD-10-180-FH-PA Mechanical 10 M 3 12723897
DRRD-16-180-FH-PA Mechanical 16 M 5 12723892
DRRD-20-180-FH-PA Mechanical 20 M 5 12723887
DRRD-32-180-FH-PA Mechanical 32 G1/8 12723893
DRRD-35-180-FH-PA Mechanical 35 G1/8 12723890
DRRD-12-180-FH-PA Mechanical 12 M 5 3 / 8 12611856
DRRD-25-180-FH-PA Mechanical 25 M 5 3 / 8 12723885
DRRD-40-180-FH-PA Mechanical 40 G1/8 3 / 8 12579075
DRRD-16-180-FH-Y9A Shock absorber 16 M 5 12723895
DRRD-20-180-FH-Y9A Shock absorber 20 M 5 12723889
DRRD-25-180-FH-Y9A Shock absorber 25 M 5 12723886
DRRD-32-180-FH-Y9A Shock absorber 32 G1/8 12723894
DRRD-35-180-FH-Y9A Shock absorber 35 G1/8 12723891
DRRD-12-180-FH-Y9A Shock absorber 12 M 5 3 / 8 12723898
/1